Crosstabs

X15. Should homosexual couples be allowed to adopt * X12. Sexual orientation of R Crosstabulation

X12. Sexual orientation of R

orientation of R

3.
1. Homosexual
Heterosexual or gay (or
or straight lesbian)

X15. Should 1. Yes Count 1032 52
homosexual couples % within X12. Sexual

be allowed to adopt c:rientation o-f R 48.6% 98.1%

5. No Count 1093 1
% within X12. Sexual

orientation of R 51.4% 1.9%

Total Count 2125 53

% within X12. Sexual 100.0% 100.0%
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X15. Should homosexual couples be allowed to adopt * X12. Sexual orientation of R Crosstabulation

X12. Sexual
5. Bisexual Total
X15. Should 1. Yes Count 31 1115
homosexual couples % within X12. Sexual
be allowed to adopt c:rientation o-f R 77.5% 50.3%
5. No Count 9 1103
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 22.5% 49.7%
Total Count 40 2218
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0%
Crosstabs

X14x. SUMMARY: favor/opp allowing gays to serve in military * X12. Sexual orientation of R Crosstabulation

X12. Sexual orientation of R
3.
1. Homosexual
Heterosexual or gay (or
or straight lesbian) 5. Bisexual Total
X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 1178 48 30 1256
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. S |
gays to serve in S enation of g 55.6% 90.6% 76.9% 56.8%
military
2. Feek not strongly Count 482 1 4 487
should be allowed to % within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 22.7% 1.9% 10.3% 22.0%
4. Feel not strongly Count 161 3 164
should not be allowed 9% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 7.6% 7.7% 7.4%
5. Feel strongly should Count 299 4 2 305
not be allowed to serve O wnritli
% within X12 Sexual 14.1% 7.5% 5.1% 13.8%
Total Count 2120 53 39 2212
% within X12. |
fr‘i’z'm;?ion of?{exua 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Crosstabs
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X14x. SUMMARY: favor/opp allowing gays to serve in military * X12. Sexual orientation of R * X3x. SUMMARY: initial mention major religious group
Crosstabulation

X12. Sexual orientation of R
3.
X3x. SUMMARY: initial 1. Homosexual
mention major Heterosexual or gay (or
religious group or straight lesbian) 5. Bisexual Total
1. Protestant X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 281 6 6 293
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
gaﬁ to serve in orientation of R 51.1% 85.7% 100.0% 52.0%
military 2. Feek not strongly Count 132 1 133
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 24.0% 14.3% 23.6%
4. Feel not strongly Count 41 41
should not be allowed b
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 7.5% 7.3%
5. Feel strongly should Count 96 96
not be allowed to serve e
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 17.5% 17.1%
Total Count 550 7 6 563
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
2. Catholic X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 289 8 4 301
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
?:-ﬁ;ro serve in orientation of R 60.3% 88.9% 44.4% 60.6%
fiftary 2. Feek not strongly Count 97 1 98
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 20.3% 11.1% 19.7%
4. Feel not strongly Count 40 2 42
should not be allowed b
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 8.4% 22.2% 8.5%
5. Feel strongly should Count 53 1 2 56
not be allowed to serve e
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 11.1% 11.1% 22.2% 11.3%
Total Count 479 9 9 497
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
3. Jewish X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 12 2 14
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
gaﬁ to serve in orientation of R 60.0% 100.0% 63.6%
military 2. Feek not strongly Count 4 4
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 20.0% 18.2%
4. Feel not strongly Count 1 1
should not be allowed b
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 5.0% 4.5%
5. Feel strongly should Count 3 3
not be allowed to serve b
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 15.0% 13.6%
Total Count 20 2 22
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
7. Other X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 395 14 12 421
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
gaﬁ to serve in oorientation of R 54.7% 93.3% 85.7% 56.1%
military 2. Feek not strongly Count 156 2 158
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 21.6% 14.3% 21.0%
4. Feel not strongly Count 58 58
should not be allowed e
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 8.0% 7.7%
5. Feel strongly should Count 113 1 114
not be allowed to serve b
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 15.7% 6.7% 15.2%
Total Count 722 15 14 751
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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X14x. SUMMARY: favor/opp allowing gays to serve in military * X12. Sexual orientation of R * X1. Ever attend church/religious services Crosstabulation

X12. Sexual orientation of R
3.
X1. Ever attend 1. Homosexual
church/religious Heterosexual or gay (or
services or straight lesbian) 5. Bisexual Total
1. Yes X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 763 20 15 798
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
gays to serve in orientation of R 53.6% 95.2% 71.4% 54.4%
military
2. Feek not strongly Count 311 3 314
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 21.8% 14.3% 21.4%
4. Feel not strongly Count 114 1 115
should not be allowed .
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 8.0% 4.8% 7.8%
5. Feel strongly should Count 236 1 2 239
not be allowed to serve .
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 16.6% 4.8% 9.5% 16.3%
Total Count 1424 21 21 1466
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
5. No X14x. SUMMARY: 1. Feel strongly should Count 414 28 15 457
favor/opp allowing be allowed to serve 9% within X12. Sexual
ga_\l/_i to serve in c:rientation of R 59.7% 87.5% 83.3% 61.5%
military 2. Feek not strongly Count 171 1 1 173
should be allowed to 9% within X12. Sexual
serve orientation of R 24.7% 3.1% 5.6% 23.3%
4. Feel not strongly Count 46 2 48
should not be allowed .
% within X12. Sexual
to serve orientation of R 6.6% 11.1% 6.5%
5. Feel strongly should Count 62 3 65
not be allowed to serve .
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 8.9% 9.4% 8.7%
Total Count 693 32 18 743
% within X12. Sexual
orientation of R 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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